General information about company

Scrip code 531991

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE735C01027

Name of the company

AMRAWORLD AGRICO LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No

Declaration

Sr. - Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. FENHleEY WEND Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No

Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Ligted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5) Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 V_Vhether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Shareholdin Number of Voting Rights held in each
Of No. Of as a % of togtJaI class of securities (1X)
Category N 0l Py sha.res VG (125, no. of shares | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares held 9 9
Category | of shareholders | up equity | up underlying (Vil) = (calculated as
i - Total as
() shareholder (i shares equity Depo_sntory (IV)+(V)+ per SCRR, % of
(D) Receipts 1957) (VIII) cl - |l a’o
held (1V) | shares (V1) RESEL a8 | Total
hetld | VD As a % of X egy | TO® (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2)
Promoter
&
) Promoter
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Group
(B) Public 4246 120300000 120300000 | 100 120310480 120310480 | 100
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares
held by
(2) Employee
Trusts
Total 4246 120300000 120300000 | 100 120310480 120310480 | 100
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
_ Number of Slha;jresd
No. Of No. Of Shares |Shareholding,asa % |[ockedin |P'€d9€d Or
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XI1) otherwise Number of
Category | [ derlving | Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered equity shares
Category | of Outstari/dir? Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 hgld iyn
(0] shareholder aing Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible : : Sa Sa | dematerialized
()} securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (X1)= (VI)+(X) Asa | No. | total | No. | total
@) % of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
A Promoter
Group
(B) Public 100 104966140
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(e2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 104966140
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in each
' as a % of class of securities (IX)
Oof
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of g
Category & S . shares shares shares o of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Name of the Nos. Of fully paid | paid- nderlying | held (VII calculated e
Sr. shareholders | up equity [ up u ying _ S| asa %
Shareholders Qi) e equity Depository | = as per of
(0] Receipts [ (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, Class eg: | Class
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held (IV) | shares Total Total
held (Vi) (VI) 1957) (VHI) | x eg:y Voting
As a % of ;
(V) rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
) Foreign
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(ali)) roldng 1 4185 1890510 1890510 | 157 1890510 1890510 | 157
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
(i) :gg:ggl 14 26657270 26657270 |22.16 26657270 26657270 | 22.16
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Any Other
(e) ) 47 91752220 91752220 |76.27 91762700 91762700 | 76.27
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(3) 4246 120300000 120300000 | 100 120310480 120310480 | 100
Total Public
Shareholding 4246 120300000 120300000 | 100 120310480 120310480 | 100
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 4246 120300000 120300000 | 100 120310480 120310480 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 4246 120300000 120300000 | 100 120310480 120310480 | 100

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
_ Number of Slha:jres d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | ocked in ptf] lofelal (elr
X No. of Underlying | % assuming full shares (XI1) | Otherwise
al:%r:rsl in Shares Outstanding | conversion of encumbered gluurﬂbesrh?;es
Sr Outst r¥dir? Underlying | convertible convertible securities (X1 hgld iyn
: utstanaing Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A -
convertible ; ; Sa Sa | dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XI)= (VID+(X) As | No. | total | No. | total
@) a%of (A+B+C2) | () | Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
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@)

Foreign

B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

) Institutions

(3) Non-institutions

(a(i)) 1.57 1890510
(a(ii)) 22.16 26486521
(e) 76.27 76589109
Sub-Total (B)(3) 100 104966140
Total Public

Shareholding 100 104966140

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 100 104966140
Total (A+B+C ) 100 104966140

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1 2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ASHOK
HIRALAL
SHAH

MEENA
SHAH

RASHMIKANT
AMRATLAL
THAKKAR

YASHWANT
AMRATLAL
THAKKAR

CHIRAG
THAKKAR

Click here
to go back

PAN (I1)

ACTPS7672M

APDPS3192P

ACKPT2366A

AAIPT1697G

ADMPT4186H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

2867500 2867500

2500000

15451167

2800000

26486167

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

2867500 2867500

2500000

15451167

2800000

26486167

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.38 2.38

2.08

12.84

2.33

22.02

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

2867500 2867500

2500000

15451167

2800000

26486167

Class eg:y

Total

2867500 2867500

2500000

15451167

2800000

26486167

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.38 2.38

2.08

12.84

2.33

22.01
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

Shareholding , as a

2.38 2.38 2.08 12.84 2.33 22.02

percentage of

diluted share

capital) (XI)=

(VID+(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in | 5857500 2867500 2500000 15451167 2800000 26486167

dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
; Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies
Category TS T Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate
Category / More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 | More than 1 More than 1 More than 1
More than 1 | percentage of percentage of | percentage of | percentage of | percentage of [ percentage of percentage of
percentage shareholding shareholding shareholding | shareholding | shareholding shareholding shareholding
RUDRA
Name of the | dema el cTions | XO SEVEN HILL |Sial=C'C | kapPAC SAIANAND | SECURITIES
Shareholders | oo\ /ATE INFOTECH INDUSTRIES SOLUTIONS PHARMA COMMERCIAL | AND
(0] LIMITED LIMITED LIMITED PVT LTD LIMITED LIMITED CAPITAL
LIMITED

PAN (11) AACCV0861H AAACX0059K [ AABCK2690L | AAPCS8122B | AAACK4205A | AAACO1582E | AACCR2292Q
No. of the
Shareholders |1 1 1 1 1 1 1
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securities (as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(Xn=
(VI+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.9

1.87

4.57

4.95

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2867500

14317500

2248887

2857020

5500000

7967280

5954700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1

More than 1
percentage of

More than 1
percentage of

More than 1
percentage of

More than 1
percentage of

More than 1
percentage of

More than 1
percentage of

More than 1
percentage of

(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

percentage shareholding | shareholding shareholding | shareholding shareholding | shareholding | shareholding
DESTINY CAPABLE ZARMIN
Name of the ESXIPF'?VT PINKROSE EES—ITIEDNS PROCON MINING VYAPAAR (S)kjll\éJSEECSHNO
Shareholders (1) LTD * | DISTRIBUTORS PVT LTD PRIVATE PRIVATE PRIVATE LIMITED
' ' LIMITED . LIMITED LIMITED
PAN (11) AAECK4984C | AAFCP7365R AADCD9834F | AADCD9836H | AAECC5511F | AAACZ5734B | AAACW1483E
No. of the
Shareholders (1) L L L L L L 1
No. of fully
paid up equity | 2198381 5800000 2200000 2867500 2200000 5655000 5988000
shares held (1V)
No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)
Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = 2198381 5800000 2200000 2867500 2200000 5655000 5988000

Shareholding as
a % of total no.

file:////Corpo-pc/E/My%20Documents/AMRAWORLD%20AGRICO%20L IMITED/Stock%20Exchange%20Compliance/2020-2021/31.12.2020/Reg%2031/Reg%2031_Amraworld_31.12.2020.xml.htmlI[13-05-2021 12:47:12]




of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.83

4.82

1.83

1.83

4.7

4.98

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of secur

ities (1X)

Class eg: X

2198381

5800000

2200000

2867500

2200000

5655000

5988000

Class eg:y

Total

2198381

5800000

2200000

2867500

2200000

5655000

5988000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.83

4.82

1.83

2.38

1.83

4.7

4.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.83

4.82

1.83

1.83

4.7

4.98

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2198381

5800000

2200000

2867500

2200000

5655000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Any Other (specify)

file:////Corpo-pc/E/My%20Documents/AMRAWORLD%20AGRICO%20L IMITED/Stock%20Exchange%20Compliance/2020-2021/31.12.2020/Reg%2031/Reg%2031_Amraworld_31.12.2020.xml.htmlI[13-05-2021 12:47:12]




Searial No. 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies HUF HUF HUF Firm Firm
Corporate
Category / More More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1
than 1 ercentage | PErcentage of Category | percentage of percentage of Category | percentage of | Category
P 9 shareholding shareholding shareholding shareholding
RAMASHIVA THAKKAR HIRALAL
's\f;?:hg{;:; () |LEASE FINANCE YASHWANTLAL | POPATLAL ?S\L\éssTané(r\JTTl
PRIVATE LIMITED AMRATLAL HUF SHAH HUF
PAN (11) AAACR9243H AAAHT3964L AADHS6768L ADBFS7932B
No. of the
Shareholders (1) & ) & & = £ £
No. of fully paid
up equity shares 3370000 78993720 | 2000000 5750000 7788800 | 4954000 4954000
held (1V)
No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)
No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)
Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = 3370000 78993720 | 2000000 5750000 7788800 | 4954000 4954000
(IV)+(W)+ (V1)
Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
s per SCRR, 2.8 65.66 1.66 4.78 6.47 412 4.12
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)
Class eg: X 3370000 78993720 | 2000000 5750000 7788800 | 4954000 4954000
Class egy
Total 3370000 78993720 | 2000000 5750000 7788800 | 4954000 4954000
Towlasasof ;g 6566  |1.66 478 647  |412 412

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)
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Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 15700

91752220

Class eg:y

Total 15700

91752220

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights LHEE

76.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.01
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

76.26

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized STt
form (XIV)

76589109

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

significant beneficial owners

Sr.

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:

No.

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign

Name PAN

Nationality

(Applicable
Nationality | in case of

Any other

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign

Name PAN

Nationality

(Applicable
Nationality | in case of

Any other

Whether by virtue of:

Rights on ;
Voting distributable | Exercise E]Z(eruse
Shares dividend or |of

rights any other - significant
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Date of
creation /
acquisition
of
significant
beneficial
interest
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