General information about company									
Scrip code	531991								
NSE Symbol									
MSEI Symbol									
ISIN	INE735C01027								
Name of the company	AMRAWORLD AGRICO LIMITED								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2020								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No								

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes										

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total	Number of class of sec		Rights held i IX)	n each	
Cotogowy	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	Partly paid-	shares underlying	Total nos. shares held	no. of shares	No of Votin	ng (XIV	) Rights		
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	shares equit	equity shares held	p Depository Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter											

	Group								
(B)	Public	4246	120300000		120300000	100	120310480	120310480	100
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public								
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs								
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts								
	Total	4246	120300000		120300000	100	120310480	120310480	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	seci	urities				
Category	Category of	ategory Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group										
(B)	Public				100					104966140	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					104966140	

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
				No. Of	N. OS	m . 1		Number of class of sec	_	_	n each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)		Partly paid- up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per	No of Votin	ng (XIV)	Rights	Total as a % of

			held (IV)	shares held (V)	(VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	X	eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Star	tement showin	g shareholdin	g patter	n of the Pron	noter and Pro	moter Group				
(1)	Indian	in									
(2)	Foreign	ign									
В	Table III - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholdi	ng patte	rn of the Pub	lic sharehold	er				
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutio	ns									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4185	1890510			1890510	1.57	1890510		1890510	1.57
(a(ii))	Individuals - iii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	14	26657270			26657270	22.16	26657270		26657270	22.16
(e)	Any Other (specify)	47	91752220			91752220	76.27	91762700		91762700	76.27
Sub-Total (B)(3)		4246	120300000			120300000	100	120310480		120310480	100
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		4246	120300000			120300000	100	120310480		120310480	100
С	Table IV - Sta	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
Total ( A+B+C2 )		4246	120300000			120300000	100	120310480		120310480	100
Total (A+B+C )		4246	120300000			120300000	100	120310480		120310480	100

Table II - S	tatement sh	owing shar	reholding pa	ttern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pr	omot	er Gro	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlyin Outstandin Warrants (Xi)	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	suming full shares (XII		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
51.			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding	pattern of the Promoter	and	Promote	r Grou	ıp	
(1)	Indian								

(2)	Foreign									
В	Table III - St	ble III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder								
(1)	Institutions	stitutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ons								
(a(i))				1.57					1890510	
(a(ii))				22.16					26486521	
(e)				76.27					76589109	
Sub-Total (B)(3)				100					104966140	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				100					104966140	
С	Table IV - St	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					104966140	
Total (A+B+C)				100					104966140	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHOK HIRALAL SHAH	MEENA SHAH	RASHMIKANT AMRATLAL THAKKAR	YASHWANT AMRATLAL THAKKAR	CHIRAG THAKKAR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACTPS7672M	APDPS3192P	ACKPT2366A	AAIPT1697G	ADMPT4186H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2867500	2867500	2500000	15451167	2800000	26486167
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2867500	2867500	2500000	15451167	2800000	26486167
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.38	2.38	2.08	12.84	2.33	22.02
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	ch class of securi	ties (IX)			
Class eg: X	2867500	2867500	2500000	15451167	2800000	26486167
Class eg:y						
Total	2867500	2867500	2500000	15451167	2800000	26486167
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.38	2.38	2.08	12.84	2.33	22.01

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.38	2.38	2.08	12.84	2.33	22.02
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2867500	2867500	2500000	15451167	2800000	26486167
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Any Other (specify)											
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7					
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate					
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding											
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VASHI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	XO INFOTECH LIMITED	SEVEN HILL INDUSTRIES LIMITED	STRATEGIC SHARES SOLUTIONS PVT LTD	KAPPAC PHARMA LIMITED	SAIANAND COMMERCIAL LIMITED	RUDRA SECURITIES AND CAPITAL LIMITED					
PAN (II)	AACCV0861H	AAACX0059K	AABCK2690L	AAPCS8122B	AAACK4205A	AAACO1582E	AACCR2292Q					
No. of the Shareholders	1	1	1	1	1	1	1					

(I)							
No. of fully							
paid up equity shares held (IV)	2867500	14317500	2248887	2857020	5500000	7967280	5954700
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2867500	14317500	2248887	2857020	5500000	7967280	5954700
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.38	11.9	1.87	2.37	4.57	6.62	4.95
Number of Vo	oting Rights held in each	ch class of securit	ies (IX)				
Class eg: X	2867500	14317500	2248887	2857020	5500000	7967280	5954700
Class eg:y							
Total	2867500	14317500	2248887	2857020	5500000	7967280	5954700
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.38	11.9	1.87	2.37	4.57	6.62	4.95
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible							

securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.38	11.9	1.87	2.37	4.57	6.62	4.95
Number of Lo	cked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2867500	14317500	2248887	2857020	5500000	7967280	5954700
Reason for not	t providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

	Any Other (specify)														
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14								
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate								
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding														
Name of the Shareholders (I) KAMNA COAL PVT. LTD.		PINKROSE DISTRIBUTORS	DRISTI FASHIONS PVT LTD .	DESTINY PROCON PRIVATE LIMITED .	CAPABLE MINING PRIVATE LIMITED	ZARMIN VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED	SUN TECHNO OVERSES LIMITED								
PAN (II)	AAECK4984C	AAFCP7365R	AADCD9834F	AADCD9836H	AAECC5511F	AAACZ5734B	AAACW1483E								
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2198381	5800000	2200000	2867500	2200000	5655000	5988000								
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)															
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)															
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 5800		5800000	2200000	2867500	2200000	5655000	5988000								
Shareholding as a % of total no.															

of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.83	4.82	1.83	2.38	1.83	4.7	4.98
Number of Votin	ng Rights held in	each class of secur	ities (IX)				
Class eg: X	2198381	5800000	2200000	2867500	2200000	5655000	5988000
Class eg:y							
Total	2198381	5800000	2200000	2867500	2200000	5655000	5988000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.83	4.82	1.83	2.38	1.83	4.7	4.98
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.83	4.82	1.83	2.38	1.83	4.7	4.98
Number of Lock	ted in shares (XII	()					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2198381	5800000	2200000	2867500	2200000	5655000	0
Reason for not p	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Searial No.	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	HUF	HUF	HUF	Firm	Firm
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAMASHIVA LEASE FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED		THAKKAR YASHWANTLAL AMRATLAL HUF	HIRALAL POPATLAL SHAH HUF		SHIV SHAKTI INVESTMENT	
PAN (II)	AAACR9243H		AAAHT3964L	AADHS6768L		ADBFS7932B	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	25	1	1	16	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3370000	78993720	2000000	5750000	7788800	4954000	4954000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	3370000	78993720	2000000	5750000	7788800	4954000	4954000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.8	65.66	1.66	4.78	6.47	4.12	4.12
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities	es (IX)				
Class eg: X	3370000	78993720	2000000	5750000	7788800	4954000	4954000
Class eg:y							
Total	3370000	78993720	2000000	5750000	7788800	4954000	4954000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.8	65.66	1.66	4.78	6.47	4.12	4.12
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							

Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.8	65.66	1.66	4.78	6.47	4.12	4.12							
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)													
No. (a)														
As a % of total Shares held (b)														
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	63830609	2000000	5750000	7788800	4954000	4954000							
Reason for not pro	viding PAN													
Reason for not providing PAN														

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	22	
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	5	47
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	15700	91752220
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	15700	91752220
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	76.26

Class eg: X	15700	91752220
Class eg:y		
Total	15700	91752220
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	76.26
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	76.26
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	15700	76589109
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

	significant beneficial owners															
Details of the SBO					Details of the registered owner					Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:					Date of	
a	Passport Nationality							Passport			Whether by virtue of:					creation / acquisition
Sr. No.	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	(Applicable		PAN	No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other	Exercise of	Exercise of significant	of significant beneficial interest

			national		is selected)			national		is selected)			distribution		influence	
1	MANISHA MUCHHALA	AMXPM0185D		India		Shiv Shakti Investment	ADBFS7932B		India		4.12	0	0	No	No	23-05-2018
												0	0			